 THMSDS
  Thermowell pocket with pressure screw
Thermokon Sensortechnik GmbH, Platanenweg 1, 35756 Mittenaar, Germany  tel: +49 2778/6960-0  fax: -400  www.thermokon.com  email@thermokon.com
THMSDS_en.docx   © 2018
Order information
Technical data in detail
Packaging unit 1 piece
Material  CuZn37 (MS63)
Compressive strength up to 16 bar
Operating ambient temp. up to 130 °C
Description Thermowell pocket brass for temperature sensor AKF10+ und TF25
Pressure screw Polyamid (PA66/GF25)
Dimensions (mm)
Type Length (mm)
maximum
velocity
Item No.
Typ THMSDS50 50 28,5 m /s 610995
Typ THMSDS100 100 13 m /s 611008
Typ THMSDS150  150 8,5 m / s 611015
Typ THMSDS200 200 5 m / s 611022
Typ THMSDS250 250 3 m / s 611985
Typ THMSDS300 300 2 m / s 611039
Typ THMSDS450 450 1 m / s 611046
Subject to technical alteration
2018-03-01 • A001